
Prices include delivery on orders over £100446

SAFETY BARRIERS Our expert says

Protect staff and premises Avoid impact collisions!

Engineered for heavy duty protection of 
pedestrian walkways etc. 
 
• Provides protection for pedestrians  

from vehicular traffic. 
• Superior build quality and strength. 
• Modular design for quick  

and easy installation. 
• Counter sunk bolts secure rails to posts. 
• Ideal for customised applications. 
• Can be easily extended at any stage. 
• Damaged sections are easily replaced. 
• Easily secured with bolts (extra cost). 
• Finish: powder coated, can be galvanised 

for exterior use (price on application). 

HEAVY DUTY  
IMPACT PROTECTION RAILS

This highly visible railing system separates and 
protects machinery and walkways from vehicular 
traffic internally or externally. 
 
• Excellent build quality and strength. 
• Modular design for quick and easy installation. 
• Counter sunk bolts secure rails to posts. 
• Can be easily extended at any stage. 
• Damaged sections are easily replaced. 
• Finish: powder coated (can be galvanised for 

exterior use, price on application). 
• Post base plate: 200 x 200 x 100mm.

MEDIUM DUTY IMPACT 
PROTECTION RAILS

500mm HIGH POSTS
Description 
End posts 

Centre posts 
Corner posts

REF 
194.16.094 
194.18.550 
194.13.760

PRICE 
 £108.77  
 £117.89  
 £119.52 

1000mm HIGH POSTS
REF 

194.14.244 
194.17.026 
194.18.205

PRICE 
 £165.02  
 £186.91  
 £194.02 

CROSS BARS (120 x 80mm) POWDER COATED YELLOW

 
Fixing bolts to secure to the posts above are included

REF 
194.18.997 
194.16.172 
194.15.942 
194.13.434

PRICE 
 £116.06  
 £124.80  
 £152.16  
 £195.74 

Length mm 
1000 
1200 
1500 
2000

• Applications: Impact Railing System is a heavy duty system 
designed to segregate traffic lanes from pedestrians 
(forklift lanes/pedestrian paths), ideal for protecting work 
areas, equipment, machinery and plant. 

• Specification: 100 x 100mm square posts.  
Height: 500mm and 1000mm.  
200 x 200 x 10mm thick base plate (drilled 4 fixing holes).

Description 
End post 

Centre post 
90° Angle post 

Cross bar 
Cross bar 
Cross bar 
Cross bar 

Surface fixing bolt (4 per guard) 
Throughbolt anchor (4 per guard)

Dimensions mm 
1000x70x70 
1000x70x70 
1000x70x70 
60x40x1000 
60x40x1200 
60x40x1500 
60x40x2000 

12/100 
12/120

Weight kg 
10 

10.5 
10.5 

5 
6 
7 
8 
- 
-

REF 
194.24.261 
194.29.943 
194.29.694 
194.21.266 
194.27.076 
194.25.352 
194.25.650 
100.17.393 
100.24.665

PRICE 
 £133.06  
 £154.94  
 £160.51  
 £94.75  

 £101.47  
 £122.40  
 £159.55  

 £1.63  
 £10.37 

90° 
angle 
post

End 
post

Cross bars

Centre 
post


