

Centre

post

MEDIUM DUTY IMPACT **PROTECTION RAILS**

This highly visible railing system separates and protects machinery and walkways from vehicular traffic internally or externally.

- · Excellent build quality and strength.
- Modular design for quick and easy installation.
- Counter sunk bolts secure rails to posts.

- Can be easily extended at any stage.
 Damaged sections are easily replaced.
 Finish: powder coated (can be galvanised for exterior use, price on application).
- Post base plate: 200 x 200 x 100mm



Cross bars

REF	Description	Dimensions mm	Weight kg	PRICE
194.24.261	End post	1000x70x70	10	£133.06
194.29.943	Centre post	1000x70x70	10.5	£154.94
194.29.694	90° Angle post	1000x70x70	10.5	£160.51
194.21.266	Cross bar	60x40x1000	5	£94.75
194.27.076	Cross bar	60x40x1200	6	£101.47
194.25.352	Cross bar	60x40x1500	7	£122.40
194.25.650	Cross bar	60x40x2000	8	£159.55
100.17.393	Surface fixing bolt (4 per guard)	12/100	-	£1.63
100.24.665	Throughbolt anchor (4 per guard)	12/120	-	£10.37

HEAVY DUTY IMPACT PROTECTION RAILS

Fnd

post

90°

angle

post

Engineered for heavy duty protection of pedestrian walkways etc.

- · Provides protection for pedestrians from vehicular traffic.
- Superior build quality and strength.
- · Modular design for quick and easy installation.
- Counter sunk bolts secure rails to posts.
 Ideal for customised applications.
 Can be easily extended at any stage.

- · Damaged sections are easily replaced.
- · Easily secured with bolts (extra cost).
- · Finish: powder coated, can be galvanised for exterior use (price on application).





	500mm HIGH POSTS		1000mm HIGH POSTS	
Description	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
End posts	194.16.094	£108.77	194.14.244	£165.02
Centre posts	194.18.550	£117.89	194.17.026	£186.91
Corner posts	194.13.760	£119.52	194.18.205	£194.02



- Applications: Impact Railing System is a heavy duty system designed to segregate traffic lanes from pedestrians (forklift lanes/pedestrian paths), ideal for protecting work areas, equipment, machinery and plant.
- Specification: 100 x 100mm square posts. Height: 500mm and 1000mm. 200 x 200 x 10mm thick base plate (drilled 4 fixing holes).

CROSS BARS (120 x 80mm) POWDER COATED YELLOW					
Length mm	REF	PRICE			
1000	194.18.997	£116.06			
1200	194.16.172	£124.80			
1500	194.15.942	£152.16			
2000	194.13.434	£195.74			
Fixing bolts to secure to the posts above are included					